Etapa Entrevista - Resultado - L4S3 - Mestrado

#

10

Inscricao - Projeto
8

11

44

55

384

228

246

273

282

318

Nome

Alex Bruno Assis Lopes

Aline Roberta Veloso Rangel

Beatriz de Mattos Queiroz

Camila Monferrari Oliveira

gabriel mendes de abreu

Marcelo Verner Carvalho Duarte
Mariana Fernandes

Pedro Pinto Costa Bittencourt Barbosa
Rafael da Silva Alvim

Samella Ferreira Goncalves

Nota Entrevista
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10.00

8.00

10.00
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10.00
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10.00

6.00

Ssum 78.00



